
Project Web Site: 

SR 14/Cape Horn Bridge Vicinity to Cape Horn Rd - Safety Improvements

$4,568

$3,568

$108

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total

Construction

$891$891$0$0Prelim Engineering

TPANickelProject Phase

Project Funding Summary - Current Approved Cost ($ in Thousands)

Pre- 
Existing 
Funds Other Total

Right of Way

$4,568

$3,568

$108

CWA

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Construction

Right of Way

Preliminary Engineering $0

Leg. Initial   
BudgetProject Status

$891$0

$0

Project Cost Summary ($ in Thousands)

Current Leg. 
Budget

Current Approved 
Cost

$108

Total $0 $0 $4,568

$0 $0 $3,568

Project Milestones

Milestone Original Date Current Date Status

Project Definition Complete

Preliminary Engineering Start

Q3 2006

Q3 2007

Environmental Complete

Right of Way Complete

Q1 2009

Q2 2010

Contract Advertisement

Operationally Complete

Q2 2010

Q4 2011

PIN:

Region:

State Route:

Current Status:

401404E

Southwest 

SR 14

Completed

As of Date:

Regional Admin:

Legislative Districts:

May 2017

K. Strickler

14

Project Information

Project Description

Realign a portion of the roadway and add turning lanes at Salmon Falls Road in order to reduce 
the number of collisions on this section of SR 14.

Contractor: 007977 - Rotschy, Inc. - $2,712,629 - 9/21/10

Page 1


