

SR 14/Cape Horn Bridge Vicinity to Cape Horn Rd - Safety Improvements

Legislative Districts: 14

	Project Information		
PIN: 401404E	As of Date: May 2017		
Region: Southwest	Regional Admin: K. Strickler		
State Boute: SB 14			

State Route: SR 14 Current Status: Completed

Project Description

Realign a portion of the roadway and add turning lanes at Salmon Falls Road in order to reduce the number of collisions on this section of SR 14.

Contractor: 007977 - Rotschy, Inc. - \$2,712,629 - 9/21/10

Project Milestones						
Milestone	Original Date	Current Date	Status			
Project Definition Complete		Q3 2006				
Preliminary Engineering Start		Q3 2007				
Environmental Complete		Q1 2009				
Right of Way Complete		Q2 2010				
Contract Advertisement		Q2 2010				
Operationally Complete		Q4 2011				

Project Cost Summary (\$ in Thousands)							
Project Status	Leg. Initial Budget	Current Leg. Budget	Current Approved Cost				
Preliminary Engineering	\$0	\$0	\$891				
Right of Way	\$0	\$0	\$108				
Construction	\$0	\$0	\$3,568				
Total	\$0	\$0	\$4,568				

Project Funding Summary - Current Approved Cost (\$ in Thousands)								
Project Phase	Nickel	TPA	Pre- Existing Funds	CWA	Other	Total		
Prelim Engineering	\$0	\$0	\$891	\$0		\$891		
Right of Way	\$0	\$0	\$108	\$0		\$108		
Construction	\$0	\$0	\$3,568	\$0		\$3,568		
Total	\$0	\$0	\$4,568	\$0		\$4,568		

Project Web Site: